Kindly note that any specifications including design, measurements, size, dimension, weight and material specifications mentioned
across any technical or commercial document are change by 3C3 India Pvt. Ltd., without any notice.
Document Version: 435DE-XXXX/V5
Date of Revision: 09/2025
Page 1 of 2
Phone: 1800-2020198    |    Email: sales@3c3.com    |    www.3c3.com
Log On to www.3c3.com for recent updates.
Wall Mount Rack

• Power Distribution Unit (PDU)
 *Other sizes available upon request
Ordering Information
Product Code             Description
435DE-XXXX Wall Mount Rack
 D = Dimension of Width * Depth in mm
  0 - 600 x 450
  1 - 600 x 600
  2 - 600 x 800
 E = Type of Door
  0 - Front Glass Door
 XX = Accessories
  00 - Fans (2 Nos), 2U PDU 6X5/15 Amps Indian
 Round Pin Socket, 16A MCB, with SPD
 230V/50Hz, 1.5 Sq mm*3 Core, 1.5 Mtr Cable
 Length, Mounting Hardware & 19” Earthing bar
 01 - Fans (2 Nos.), 2U PDU 6soc 5/15A (2 Nos.),
 Cantilever Shelf, Hardware & Earthing Kit
 02 - Fans (2 Nos), 2U PDU 6 soc, Cantilever
 Shelf, Mounting Hardware & Earthing kit
 03 - Fans (2 Nos), 2U PDU 6X5/15 Amps Indian
 Round Pin Socket, 16A MCB & Indicator, 1.5 Sq
 mm*3 Core, 1.8 Mtr Cable Length, Mounting
 Hardware & Earthing kit
 04 - Fans (2 Nos), PDU 6X5/15 Amps Indian
 Round Pin Socket, 16A MCB & Indicator, 1.5 Sq
 mm*3 Core_2U, Horizontal Cable Manager_1U
 (1No) Mounting Hardware & Earthing kit
 XX = Height in U
  0009 - 9U, 0012 - 12U, 0015 - 15U